TSL AUTO GARAGE

VEHICLE NO : SLZ4401X

QUOTATION[ESTI MATE

RE: REPAIR VEHICLE ON MERCEDES BENZ A200

'PARTS DESCRIPTION
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LIST ITEMS

REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKETLH
REAR BUMPER INNER LOWER BRACKET LH
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER
REARFENDERLH.  bent
REAR FENDER AIR VENT LH

REAR FENDER INNER COWLING LH
REAR FENDER MUDFLAP LH

REAR FENDER INNER GARNISH LH
REAR FENDER INNER PANEL LH
REAR FENDER WHEEL ARCH PANEL LH
REAR TAILLAMP.LH

REAR TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET LH
REAR END PANEL

REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH

REAR END PANEL LOWER INNER TRIM GARNISH
REAR FLOOR PANEL LH

REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD LH

LH ROCKER PANEL GARNJSH H

LH REAR SHOCK ABSORBER b4sS
LH REAR LOWER ARM (X740
LH REAR UPPER ARM 73S

LH REAR KUNCKLER ARM

LH REAR KUNCKLER ARM BEARING
LH REAR TRAILING ARM

LH REAR ROTOR DISC

To ﬁfmv %{;5{}

QTY UNTIL PRICE

REAR TAILGATE

REAR TAILGATE LOGO ' )

REAR TAILGATE EMBLEM A 200

REAR TAILGATE TOP LOCK

REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD

REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING B .
REAR WEATHER STRIPE S 1
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH .

REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT B

REAR BUMPER CENTER BRACKET B N
REAR BUMPER SPONGE - R i
REAR BUMPER INNER GARNISH - RS
REAR BUMPER SENSOR 23250 2 4

$1,959.00

$115.00

©$108.00

$321.00

~ $587.00

$198.00

$259.00

$82.00

1$321.00

S0

$314.00

| $34100
_s14500

$114.00

- $22600
. $1,564.00

~ $117.00
. $178.00
 $112.00
_$98.00
. $1,478.00
. $1,345.00

$598.00

. $154.00

$965.00
$550.00
$459.00
$1,168.00
$543.00
$543.00
$756.00
$435.00
$423.00
$286.00
$163.00
$145.00

| $698.00
- $321.00 X

$1,959.00 X

~ $259.00 ¥

DATE:13/04/2021

AMOUNT
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$115.00 A
$108.00 ¥ b4
$321.00 %
$587.00 K
$198.00 ¥,

$82.00 r
$698.00 X Y
w1
0 §331.00 X
$314.00 y

 $1364.00 4 5—46S

 s154.00 K9

_$178.00 7

| $145.00 »
- $114.00 %

AM
$226.00 x _
$1,564.00 By«

$117.00 j( w
M

<

$112.00 ¥
$98.00 X
$1,478.00X
$1,345.00 X |
$598.00 &f ~

$965.00 >
$550.00
$459.00 ¥
$1,168.00
$543.00 X
$543.00 ol ~ k.
$756.00 7 L4
$435.00 7 L~
$423.00 74—
$286.00 247~

b WY

- $163.007 4,

$226.00

$145.00 % wiy
$226.00 ¢ AA-
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LH REAR FLOOR PANELINSULATORSEAL 1 815000  $150.00 xx

SL24401X PAGE 2

LH REAR BRAKE CALIPER 1 $334.00  $334.00X
LH REAR BRAKE HOSE 1 $78.00 $78.00 X >
LH FUEL TANK NECK i 1 $11500  $115.00 ¥
' TOTAL Fugo. 40 $18,952.00 $19,975.00
- ] Lgss 10%: 31 2% 3% 5189520 $1,997.50
TOTAL: 2go  $17,056.80 $17,977.50
342936
S/NETT ITEMS
REAR BUMPER . I28L 1 $2,483.00 $2,483.00 L4
REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER (CARBON FIBER)  €o© 1 $2,230.00 $2,230.00 frq~
REAR BUMPER SIDE GRILLE LH 1 $16000  $160.00 X n
LH ROCKER PANEL GARNISH (CARBON FIBER)  foo. 1  $1,850.00  $1,850.00 Gra
LHREARTYRE . o , 1 $550.00  $550.00 X v
REAR TYRE RIM (1 SET) - 1 $2,800.00 $2,800.00 ey To
REARBUMPERCLPS 1 48000 = $80.00 Z0ay,
REARTAILLAMP CLIPS - i 1.2” $850  $17.00 4 —
REAR END PANEL CLIPS - 1 $60.00  $60.00 X W4
REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS 1 $80.00  $80.00 ¥ N
_REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS 1 $6000 | $60.00 20
REAR FENDER INNER GARNISH CLIPS 1 $60.00  $60.00 X"
BRAKE FLUIDE 1 $3500 = $35.00 X
REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS 1 $80.00  $80.00 X 5
SEALANT R 1 $12000  $120.00 X }m
REAR FENDER SEALANTLH 1 $80.00 $80.00 X
REAR END PANEL SEALANT - 1 $80.00  $80.00 X
LH REAR FENDER INSULATOR SEAL o 1  $150.00 = $150.00 K

_ JOTAL: 29 )4.S0 $11,116.50 $11,125.00
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 LABOUR DESCRIPTION
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11 LABOUR FORREMOVE AND RENEW LH REAR UNDER CARRIAGE
12 LABOUR FOR REMOVE AND REFIX REAR REVERSE CAMERA /RESET

'LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING

LABOUR FOR SPRAYPAINTING -
TO RUST PROOF ON REAR ACCIDENT AREAS

TO APPLY TUFF COAT ON ACCIDENT AREAS

LABOUR FOR REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDCSREEN GLASS -
LABOUR FOR REMOVE AND TRANSFER ALL REAR TAILGATE FITTING
LABOUR FOR REPAIR & STRAIGHTEN REAR LH CHASSIS FRAME
. WIRING CHECK AND RE-PROGRAMME CHECKLIGHTON

WHEEL ALIGNEMENT
TEST FOR WATER LEAKING

13 LABOUR FOR REMOVE / RENEW AND REFIX REAR UPHOLSTERY/CARPET
'ROOF LINING 3 TO FACILIATE THE REPAIR
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TOTALLABOUR:

_ TOTAL PARTS AND LABOUR : |
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__ AMOUNT

©$2,000.00 |
- $1,400.00
$30000 2o
~$300.00 Zo-
- $150.00
~$300.00 X
- 400.00 ¢
~$400.00 Zo.
~$200.00 3o
. $150.00X uy
o _.”540_0‘.00 /50
| $380.00 X 1A -

. $400.00
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~$6,780.00
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$35,882.50
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LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the foliowing:

. @ To resurvey before/after spray painting

» To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

» Parts prices are subject to confirmation

* Third party survay is on a “"Without Prejudice” basis
= No illegal modification(s) is allowed

° Supplemenlary item(s) must ba resurveved and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Con; pany

Acknewledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:




